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rope skipping

C - 15+ MANNEN - ALLROUND

PLACE  PARTICIPANT SPEED 30"
@ Glos Michiel skips 84.00
GYM WESTERLO ded 0.00
31
T 420.00
@® VANGILS Roel skips 45.00
SKIPPIES ded 0.00
33
T 225.00
@®  HIDALGO ARENAS Tobe
SKIP UP
500
MISSING
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17/11/2018 - 17/11/2018 / Heverlee

ENDURANCE

skips
ded

T

skips
ded

X

MISSING

270.00
0.00

324.00

246.00
0.00

295.20

FREE STYLE

diff
crea
ded

T

diff
crea
ded

X

MISSING

155.25
155.01
31.25

558.02

114.10
130.51
62.50

364.22

RS - Provinciaal kampioenschap Individueel B- en C-niveau

TOTAL

1302.020

884.420

0.000
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